Zatacznik nr 2.3.1. —
charakterystyka lesnictwa

w zakresie pozyskania
Nadles$nictwo Golub-dobrzyn
Lesnictwo Radziki

Stan na 11-10-2024

Skala 1:37912 "
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Legenda:
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Charakterystyka lesnictwa w zakresie pozyskania drewna

Les$nictwo Radziki

75 %
52 %
53 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
45 %
0,0 %




